Bainbridge Island Aquatic Center - Site License

Event 1 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Meet Program - BAMFest 2025
Heat 6 of 6 Finals Starts at10:53 AM

Please have Mixed Free Relay

cards to Clerk of Course by 9:30

Positive check-in for 500F due now!
Team Relay

Seed Time

--- No entries for event

Event 2 Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Please have all Women's Medley Relay
cards to Clerk of Course by 9:30.

Team Relay

Seed Time

No entries for event

Event 3 Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Please have Men's 200 Medley Relay
cards to Clerk of Course by 9:30.

Team Relay

Seed Time

No entries for event

Event 4 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle

Lane Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Heat 1of6 Finals Startsat10:30 AM

2

James (Jay) Bowditch M87 Bainbridge Aquat-36

5:15.00

3 David Cuthbert
4 Meegan Rucker

M51 Bainbridge Aquat-36
W46 Bainbridge Aquat-36

4:20.00
4:30.00

Heat 2 of 6 Finals Startsat10:37 AM

1 Jennifer Tran W30 Orca Swim Team-36
2 Denise Dumouchel W63 Oregon Masters-37
3 Matthew Bittner M66 UC36

4 Paul Ikeda M66 Orca Swim Team-36
5 Kelly Danielson W45 Bainbridge Aquat-36

Heat 3 of 6 Finals Starts at 10:42 AM

1 Kelly Thompson W56 Bainbridge Aquat-36
2 Tom Weyhrauch M68 Bernardo's All 5-36

3 Barbara Belt W69 Bainbridge Aquat-36
4 Beth Alexakos W48 Orca Swim Team-36
5 Cestjon McFarland W65 Bainbridge Aquat-36
6 Elmira Pishchalnikova W53 Bainbridge Aquat-36

Heat 4 of 6 Finals Starts at 10:46 AM

1 Rachel Loch W33 Orca Swim Team-36

2 Rod Stevens M68 Bainbridge Aquat-36

3 Hillary Jensen-Bergren W44 Harbor Aquatics-36

4 Morena Calvo W38 Puget Sound Mast-36

5 Victoria Good W32 Bainbridge Aquat-36

6 Erin Cyger W54 Bainbridge Aquat-36
Heat 5of 6 Finals Startsat10:50 AM

Lyset Cadena W43

1 Adam Krol M24 Cascade Masters-36
2 Lee Graber M48 Cascade Masters-36
3 Steve Sussex M70 Mercer Island Re-36
4 Braden Pence M43 Cascade Masters-36
5 Alex Goldstein M56 Mercer Island Re-36
6

Puget Sound Mast-36

4:06.61
3:57.90
3:21.00
3:30.00
4:00.00

3:15.00
3:01.00
2:56.00
3:00.00
3:10.00
3:16.00

2:36.00
2:35.00
2:26.80
2:27.07
2:35.00
2:38.02

2:20.00
2:15.25
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:18.11
2:21.00

1

N U D W IN

Kevin Wu M33
Adam Torrey M39
Nate Harris M23
Aj Burt M32
Mike Archambault M43
James Kralj M32

Orca Swim Team-36
Snoco YMCA Barra-36
Husky Masters-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Orca Swim Team-36

Event 5 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke
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2:10.00
2:02.08
1:50.38
2:00.00
2:10.00
2:14.21

Lane Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Heat 1of7 Finals Startsat10:56 AM
James (Jay) Bowditch M87

1

[S2 N OV V]

6

Mary Tuffley w77
Dennis Sawyer M81
Kathy McDaniel W73

Heather Adkins-Narte W71

Ashley Ong

w24

Bainbridge Aquat-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Team Walker Inte-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Orca Swim Team-36

Heat 2 of 7 Finals Starts at 10:59 AM

H

aulds WwNRD W R

DeBear Shore
Shuxu Huffman
Kerry Ness
Graham Anderson
Mariann Tonder

M38
W31
M56
M74
W58

Elmira Pishchalnikova W53

Jennifer Flonacher
Kate Meyers

Julia Cramer

Steve Peterson
Robert Powell
Adair Dingle

W45
w77
w28
M79
M63
W65

Orca Swim Team-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Team Walker Inte-36
Team Walker Inte-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36

at 3 of 7 Finals Startsat11:01 AM

Harbor Aquatics-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Bernardo's All S-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Mercer Island Re-36

Heat 4 of 7 Finals Startsat11:04 AM

1
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6

Carleen Gosney
John Keppeler
Mason Chuang
Tyler Takeshita
Jim Lasersohn
Cestjon McFarland

Michael Cyger
John Baker

Gary Benson
Ethan Fowler
Erin Kennedy
Tari Stonecipher

w71
M58
M46
M40
M60
W65

M55
M74
M75
M54
W35
W60

Bainbridge Aquat-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36

at 5of7 Finals Startsat11:06 AM

Bainbridge Aquat-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Puget Sound Mast-36
Bernardo's All S-36
Orca Swim Team-36
North End Otters-36

Heat 6 of 7 Finals Startsat11:08 AM

1

Ul b W

Maggie Krystad
Helen Millward
Patrick Yalung
Gerald Cermak
Karen Kramer
David Scott

w27
W42
M66
M62
W60
M59

Orca Swim Team-36
Harbor Aquatics-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Puget Sound Mast-36
Mercer Island Re-36
Team Walker Inte-36

1:05.00
1:00.00
50.01
58.00
1:05.00
1:10.00

50.00
49.56
47.00
47.44
49.80
50.00

45.00
44.00
43.00
43.90
45.00
45.24

42.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.56
42.00

39.70
39.00
38.00
38.69
39.46
40.00

36.27
35.00
34.27
34.69
35.93
37.46
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Heat 7 Finals (#5 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke)

Meet Program - BAMFest 2025

1 Molly Brunjes W45 Cascade Masters-36 33.19
2 Lindsey Jennings W44 Cascade Masters-36 32.55
3 Maxwell Perry M47 Cascade Masters-36 2691
4 Casey Colella M30 Cascade Masters-36 30.11
5 Justin Neiman M41 Orca Swim Team-36 33.00
6 Amelia Rees W23 Cascade Masters-36 33.52
Event 6 Mixed 200 Yard IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Finals Startsat11:12 AM
1 Catherine Davies W51 Bainbridge Aquat-36  3:56.00
2 Tom Weyhrauch M68 Bernardo's All S-36 3:30.00
3 Steven Louis M72 Bainbridge Aquat-36 3:15.00
4 Elizabeth Johnsen W47 Thunderbird Aqua-36  3:17.39
5 Barbara Belt W69 Bainbridge Aquat-36 3:36.00
Heat 2 of4 Finals Startsat11:17 AM
1 Wendy Hoffman W63 Team Walker Inte-36 3:01.00
2 Victoria Good W32 Bainbridge Aquat-36 2:55.00
3 Nico Uggla-Gordon M26 Bainbridge Aquat-36 2:52.00
4 Dan Underbrink M69 Team Walker Inte-36 2:54.73
5 Melissa Cheadle W36 Bainbridge Aquat-36 2:55.55
6 Peggy Nimb W59 Bainbridge Aquat-36 3:15.00
Heat 3 of4 Finals Startsat11:21 AM
1 William Long M26 Orca Swim Team-36 2:33.55
2 Mike Archambault M43 Bainbridge Aquat-36 ~ 2:30.00
3 Abigail Motley W34 Cascade Masters-36 2:30.00
4  Emily Lederman W27 Orca Swim Team-36 2:30.00
5 Braden Pence M43 Cascade Masters-36 2:30.00
6 Helen Millward W42 Harbor Aquatics-36 2:40.00
Heat 4 of4 Finals Startsat11:25AM
1 Jacob Yang M25 Cascade Masters-36 2:20.00
2 Erik Petersen M36 Orca Swim Team-36 2:15.00
3 Andrew Sumnicht M33 Cascade Masters-36 2:10.99
4 Connor Swaney M24 Snoco YMCA Barra-36  2:15.00
5 Adam Torrey M39 Snoco YMCA Barra-36 2:17.00
6 John Scott M56 Mercer Island Re-36 2:30.00

Event 7 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

Entries for the Mixed Medley Relay,
and the Women's and Men's Free Relay

are due by the end of the 50 free.

Lane Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Heat 1o0f11 Finals Startsat11:29 AM
James (Jay) Bowditch M87 Bainbridge Aquat-36

2
3

Maureen Wheeler

W48

Bainbridge Aquat-36

4 Cynthia Van Buskirk W72 Bainbridge Aquat-36
Heat 2 of11 Finals Startsat11:31 AM

1

[S2 BN OV V]

Mary Tuffley
Kathy McDaniel
Mariann Tonder

Laurence (Larry Hile

Quynh-Anh Nguyen

W77
W73
W58
M75
W54

Bainbridge Aquat-36
Team Walker Inte-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36

1:08.00
1:00.00
1:00.90

59.00
52.00
49.00
49.63
53.00

Heat 3 of 11 Finals

Startsat 11:33 AM

Orca Swim Team-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36

Starts at 11:34 AM

UC36

Orca Swim Team-36

Bainbridge Aquat-36
Orca Swim Team-36

Mercer Island Re-36

Mercer Island Re-36

Startsat 11:36 AM

Bainbridge Aquat-36
Bernardo's All S-36
Bernardo's All S-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Bernardo's All S-36
Harbor Aquatics-36

Orca Swim Team-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Harbor Aquatics-36
Lake Washington-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36

Puget Sound Mast-36
Mercer Island Re-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Mercer Island Re-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Cascade Masters-36

Harbor Aquatics-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Cascade Masters-36

Mercer Island Re-36
Puget Sound Mast-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Cascade Masters-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Harbor Aquatics-36

Bainbridge Aquat-36
Cascade Masters-36
uC36

Cascade Masters-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36

1 Jennifer Tran W30
2 Tyler Takeshita M40
3 Carleen Gosney w71
4 DeBear Shore M38
5 Alex Matute M42
6 Maureen McNulty Wwe64
Heat 4 of 11 Finals
1 Matthew Bittner M66
2 Beth Alexakos w48
3 Robert Powell M63
4 Anna Wehowsky W30
5 Tatyana Sussex w61
6 Elizabeth Amon W57
Heat 5o0f11 Finals
1 ErinHill W41
2 Ethan Fowler M54
3 Tom Weyhrauch M68
4 Eric Ryden M44
5 Steve Peterson M79
6 Jennifer Flonacher W45
Heat 6 of 11 Finals Startsat 11:38 AM
1 Mason Chuang M46
2 Maggie Krystad w27
3 Gregory Henzel M55
4 Charlotte Davis W75
5 David Brown M68
6 Daniel Brotsky M55
Heat 7 of 11 Finals Starts at 11:39 AM
1 Kimberley Miller W44
2 Alex Goldstein M56
3 Michael Cyger M55
4 Karen Kramer W60
5 Dave O'Neil M67
6 Amelia Rees w23
Heat 8 of 11 Finals Startsat11:41 AM
1 Hillary Jensen-Bergren W44
2 Patrick Yalung M66
3 Marc Hoecker M48
4 Jim Lasersohn M60
5 Victoria Peterson w27
6 Molly Brunjes W45
Heat 9 of 11 Finals Starts at 11:42 AM
1 Steve Sussex M70
2 Gerald Cermak M62
3 Christopher Xia M24
4 Lindsey Jennings W44
5 Christopher Benson  M42
6 Helen Millward W42
Heat 100of11 Finals Startsat11:44 AM
1 Mike Archambault M43
2 Lee Graber M48
3 Dan Hansen M40
4 Adam Krol M24
5 Peter Nimb M60
6  Karl Weiss M65

Mercer Island Re-36
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47.65
40.00
37.00
38.00
45.00
48.00

36.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
36.40

34.52
34.47
34.00
34.00
34.50
35.00

33.00
31.12
30.69
31.00
32.00
33.00

30.00
29.87
29.58
29.61
29.89
30.09

29.30
28.33
28.19
28.31
29.00
29.49

28.00
27.76
27.50
27.55
27.92
28.13

27.00
26.42
26.00
26.26
27.00
27.00
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Heat 11 Finals (#7 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle)
1 James Kralj M32 Orca Swim Team-36

2 Trip Taylor M44 Orca Swim Team-36
3 Almaz Faskhutdinov M21 Port Angeles Swi-36
4 Maxwell Perry M47 Cascade Masters-36
5 Kevin Jones M37 Orca Swim Team-36
6 Cora McKenzie W31 Orca Swim Team-36

Event 8 Mixed 100 Yard Butterfly
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Meet Program - BAMFest 2025

2591
24.51
20.62
23.22
25.00
2591

Lane Name Age Team

Seed Time

Heat 1of3 Finals Startsat12:02 PM
2 Dan Underbrink M69 Team Walker Inte-36
3 Amelia Rees W23 Cascade Masters-36
4  Steven Louis M72 Bainbridge Aquat-36
Heat 2 of 3 Finals Starts at 12:05 PM

1 Leah Gustitus W41 Orca Swim Team-36

2 David Scott M59 Team Walker Inte-36
3 John Scott M56 Mercer Island Re-36

4  Lee Graber M48 Cascade Masters-36

5 Adam Krol M24 Cascade Masters-36

6 Wendy Hoffman W63 Team Walker Inte-36

Heat 3 of 3 Finals Startsat12:07 PM

1 Mike Archambault M43 Bainbridge Aquat-36
2  AjBurt M32 Orca Swim Team-36

3 Nate Harris M23 Husky Masters-36

4 Yawei Hao M35 Mercer Island Re-36

5 Emily Lederman W27 Orca Swim Team-36

6 Mason Chuang M46 Orca Swim Team-36

Event 9 Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke

2:00.00
1:34.99
1:40.00

1:26.71
1:14.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:15.00
1:29.00

1:10.00
1:05.00

53.94
1:03.00
1:10.00
1:10.00

Lane Name Age Team

Seed Time

Heat 1o0f9 Finals Startsat 12:09 PM
2 Meegan Rucker W46 Bainbridge Aquat-36
3 Laurence (Larry Hile M75 Bainbridge Aquat-36
4 Denise Dumouchel W63 Oregon Masters-37
5 Maureen Wheeler W48 Bainbridge Aquat-36
Heat 2 of9 Finals Startsat12:12 PM

1 Jennifer Tran W30 Orca Swim Team-36
2 Catherine Davies W51 Bainbridge Aquat-36
3 Erin Kennedy W35 Orca Swim Team-36
4 Jennifer Flonacher W45 Harbor Aquatics-36

5 Laurie Leak W69 Bainbridge Aquat-36
6 Alex Matute M42 Orca Swim Team-36

Heat 3 of 9 Finals Startsat12:13 PM
1 Mariann Tonder W58 Bainbridge Aquat-36
2 Adair Dingle W65 Mercer Island Re-36
3 Peggy Nimb W59 Bainbridge Aquat-36
4 Carleen Gosney W71 Bainbridge Aquat-36
5 Tatyana Sussex W61 Mercer Island Re-36
6 Rachel Loch W33 Orca Swim Team-36
Heat 4 of9 Finals Startsat12:15PM

1 Elizabeth Amon W57 Mercer Island Re-36
2 Charlotte Davis W75 Lake Washington-36
3 Kate Meyers W77 Bainbridge Aquat-36
4 Robert Powell M63 Bainbridge Aquat-36
5 Ethan Fowler M54 Bernardo's All S-36

6 Paul Ikeda M66 Orca Swim Team-36

1:10.00
58.54
58.58

1:15.00

54.34
53.05
50.00
50.00
54.00
55.00

48.19
47.36
46.87
47.22
48.00
49.00

46.20
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.22
46.26

Heat 5 0f9 Finals Startsat12:17 PM

1 Tom Weyhrauch M68 Bernardo's All S-36 44.00
2 Kerry Ness M56 Team Walker Inte-36 43.00
3 Daniel Brotsky M55 Bainbridge Aquat-36 42.00
4 Erin Hill W41 Bainbridge Aquat-36 42.28
5 Amanda Winans W42 Orca Swim Team-36 43.60
6 Dennis Sawyer M81 Bainbridge Aquat-36 44,01
Heat 6 of 9 Finals Startsat12:19 PM
1 Erin Cyger W54 Bainbridge Aquat-36 40.56
2 William Long M26 Orca Swim Team-36 40.00
3 DeBear Shore M38 Orca Swim Team-36 40.00
4 Tyler Takeshita M40 Bainbridge Aquat-36 40.00
5 Steve Peterson M79 Bernardo's All S-36 40.30
6 Gregory Henzel M55 Harbor Aquatics-36 41.00
Heat 7 of 9 Finals Starts at12:20 PM
1 Christopher Benson M42 Orca Swim Team-36 39.00
2 Hillary Jensen-Bergren W44 Harbor Aquatics-36 38.39
3  Justin Neiman M41 Orca Swim Team-36 37.00
4  Helen Millward W42 Harbor Aquatics-36 38.00
5 Elizabeth Johnsen W47 Thunderbird Aqua-36 3891
6 Mason Chuang M46 Orca Swim Team-36 40.00
Heat 8 of 9 Finals Startsat12:22 PM
1 John Baker M74 Bainbridge Aquat-36 36.00
2 Joe Hebert M64 UC36 35.00
3  Morena Calvo W38 Puget Sound Mast-36 34.88
4 Gerald Cermak M62 Puget Sound Mast-36 34.90
5 Lindsey Jennings W44 Cascade Masters-36 35.55
6 Jim Lasersohn M60 Orca Swim Team-36 36.02
Heat 9 of 9 Finals Starts at 12:24 PM
1 Dan Hansen M40 UC36 32.00
2 Rodney Colella M58 Cascade Masters-36 30.99
3 Casey Colella M30 Cascade Masters-36 28.70
4 Kevin Jones M37 Orca Swim Team-36 29.20
5 Jacob Yang M25 Cascade Masters-36 32.00
6 Patrick Yalung M66 Bainbridge Aquat-36 34.75

Event 10 Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of6 Finals Startsat12:25PM
2 Mary Tuffley W77 Bainbridge Aquat-36 2:10.00
3 Kathy McDaniel W73 Team Walker Inte-36 1:46.00
4 Cynthia Van Buskirk W72 Bainbridge Aquat-36  2:03.30
5 James (Jay) Bowditch M87 Bainbridge Aquat-36 2:20.00
Heat 2 of 6 Finals Starts at12:29 PM

1 Shuxu Huffman W31 Orca Swim Team-36 1:31.66
2 Graham Anderson M74 Team Walker Inte-36 1:27.61
3 Beth Alexakos W48 Orca Swim Team-36 1:20.00
4 Matthew Bittner M66 UC36 1:25.00
5 Ashley Ong W24 Orca Swim Team-36 1:30.00
6

Alex Matute M42 Orca Swim Team-36 1:40.00
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Meet Program - BAMFest 2025

Heat 3 Finals (#10 Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle)

1 Leah Gustitus W41 Orca Swim Team-36 1:15.97
2 Wendy Hoffman W63 Team Walker Inte-36  1:14.00
3 Anna Wehowsky W30 Orca Swim Team-36 1:10.00
4 Eric Ryden M44 Orca Swim Team-36 1:11.00
5 Gregory Henzel M55 Harbor Aquatics-36 1:15.00
6 Gary Benson M75 PugetSound Mast-36  1:18.00
Heat 4 of 6 Finals Starts at 12:34 PM
1 Melissa Cheadle W36 Bainbridge Aquat-36 1:07.26
2 Steve Sussex M70 Mercer Island Re-36 1:04.00
3 Lyset Cadena W43 Puget Sound Mast-36 1:03.00
4 Peter Nimb M60 Bainbridge Aquat-36 1:03.00
5 Dave O'Neil M67 Bainbridge Aquat-36 1:06.00
6 Helen Millward W42 Harbor Aquatics-36 1:08.00
Heat 5of 6 Finals Startsat12:36 PM
1 Alex Goldstein M56 Mercer Island Re-36 1:01.28
2 Karl Weiss M65 Mercer Island Re-36 1:01.00
3 Mike Archambault M43 Bainbridge Aquat-36  1:00.00
4 Kevin Wu M33 Orca Swim Team-36 1:00.00
5 Christopher Xia M24 Orca Swim Team-36 1:01.00
6 Gerald Cermak M62 Puget Sound Mast-36 1:02.31
Heat 6 of 6 Finals Starts at 12:38 PM
1 Braden Pence M43 Cascade Masters-36 58.00
2 Connor Swaney M24 Snoco YMCA Barra-36 54.00
3  Andrew Sumnicht M33 Cascade Masters-36 52.99
4 Yawei Hao M35 Mercer Island Re-36 54.00
5 Adam Torrey M39 Snoco YMCA Barra-36 54.19
6 Adam Krol M24 Cascade Masters-36 59.00
Event 11 Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle
Positive check-in for the 500 free
due by the start of the meet.
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of3 Finals Startsat 12:40 PM
1 Elmira Pishchalnikova W53 Bainbridge Aquat-36 ~ 10:00.00
2 Amanda Davies W48 Bainbridge Aquat-36  10:00.00
3 Jennifer Tran W30 Orca Swim Team-36 9:30.30
4 Laurence (Larry Hile M75 Bainbridge Aquat-36 ~ 9:57.88
5 David Cuthbert M51 Bainbridge Aquat-36  10:00.00
6 Kathleen Stearns W77 Bainbridge Aquat-36  13:00.00
Heat 2 of 3 Finals Starts at 12:54 PM
1 Erin Kennedy W35 Orca Swim Team-36 7:30.17
2 Michael Cyger M55 Bainbridge Aquat-36 7:13.78
3 Rod Stevens M68 Bainbridge Aquat-36 7:00.00
4 Tari Stonecipher W60 North End Otters-36 7:05.00
5 Dan Underbrink M69 Team Walker Inte-36 7:20.00
6 Barbara Belt W69 Bainbridge Aquat-36 7:36.27
Heat 3 of 3 Finals Startsat01:02 PM
1 Amelia Rees W23 Cascade Masters-36 6:47.77
2 Maggie Krystad W27 Orca Swim Team-36 6:30.00
3 Evan Edwards M27 Oregon Masters-37 4:58.95
4 Molly Brunjes W45 Cascade Masters-36 6:28.11
5 James Kralj M32 Orca Swim Team-36 6:30.00
6 Stephanie Zimmerman W38 Husky Masters-36 6:51.75

Event 12 Mixed 100 Yard IM
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Lane Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Heat 10f10 Finals Startsat01:10 PM
2 Elmira Pishchalnikova W53 Bainbridge Aquat-36

Orca Swim Team-36
Orca Swim Team-36

Bainbridge Aquat-36
Oregon Masters-37
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Thunderbird Aqua-36

Starts at 01:17 PM

Mercer Island Re-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Mercer Island Re-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36

Starts at 01:19 PM

Bernardo's All S-36
Team Walker Inte-36
Puget Sound Mast-36
Bernardo's All S-36
Bernardo's All S-36
Orca Swim Team-36

Starts at 01:22 PM

Bainbridge Aquat-36
Team Walker Inte-36
Husky Masters-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Harbor Aquatics-36
Orca Swim Team-36

Bainbridge Aquat-36
Puget Sound Mast-36
Mercer Island Re-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36

Harbor Aquatics-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Harbor Aquatics-36
Mercer Island Re-36
Snoco YMCA Barra-36

Mercer Island Re-36
Cascade Masters-36
Puget Sound Mast-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Team Walker Inte-36

3 Shuxu Huffman W31
4 Paul Ikeda M66
Heat 2 of 10 Finals Starts at 01:14 PM
1 Tyler Takeshita M40
2 Denise Dumouchel we3
3 Kelly Thompson W56
4 Mariann Tonder W58
5 Julia Cramer w28
6 Elizabeth Johnsen w47
Heat 3 of 10 Finals
1 Adair Dingle W65
2 Carleen Gosney w71
3  Peggy Nimb W59
4 Tatyana Sussex Wwe61l
5 Robert Powell M63
6 Kate Meyers w77
Heat 4 of 10 Finals
1 Steve Peterson M79
2 Kerry Ness M56
3 Lyset Cadena W43
4 Ethan Fowler M54
5 Tom Weyhrauch M68
6 DeBear Shore M38
Heat 50f10 Finals
1 Janice Huang W45
2 Wendy Hoffman we63
3 Stephanie Zimmerman W38
4 Chelsea Nesvig W44
5 Jennifer Flonacher W45
6 Jenni Walker W30
Heat 6 of 10 Finals Starts at 01:24 PM
1 David Brown M68
2 Kimberley Miller W44
3 Karen Kramer W60
4 John Baker M74
5 Amanda Winans W42
6 Nico Uggla-Gordon M26
Heat 7 of 10 Finals Starts at 01:27 PM
1 Hillary Jensen-Bergren W44
2 Kevin Wu M33
3 Patrick Yalung M66
4 Helen Millward W42
5 Steve Sussex M70
6 Chris Parker M53
Heat 8 of 10 Finals Starts at 01:29 PM
1 Karl Weiss M65
2 Lee Graber M48
3 Gerald Cermak M62
4 Emily Lederman W27
5 David Scott M59
6 Marc Hoecker M48

Bainbridge Aquat-36

2:30.00
1:49.49
2:00.00

1:45.00
1:44.00
1:38.00
1:43.50
1:45.00
1:45.00

1:37.16
1:36.00
1:35.18
1:35.40
1:37.00
1:38.00

1:34.50
1:31.00
1:30.00
1:30.22
1:34.00
1:35.00

1:30.00
1:27.00
1:24.74
1:25.00
1:30.00
1:30.00

1:22.00
1:20.00
1:18.93
1:20.00
1:21.90
1:23.00

1:15.59
1:15.00
1:13.56
1:13.81
1:15.00
1:18.00

1:12.00
1:10.06
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:11.00
1:12.74
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Heat 9 Finals (#12 Mixed 100 Yard IM)

1 Justin Neiman M41 Orca Swim Team-36 1:10.00
2 Abigail Motley W34 Cascade Masters-36 1:06.22
3 Maxwell Perry M47 Cascade Masters-36 1:03.00
4 John Scott M56 Mercer Island Re-36 1:05.56
5 Lindsey Jennings W44 Cascade Masters-36 1:08.55
6 Joe Hebert M64 UC36 1:10.00

Heat 10 0of10 Finals Startsat01:33 PM

1 Erik Petersen M36 Orca Swim Team-36 1:02.00
2 Yawei Hao M35 Mercer Island Re-36 1:01.00
3 Casey Colella M30 Cascade Masters-36 59.40
4 Andrew Sumnicht M33 Cascade Masters-36 59.99
5 Trip Taylor M44 Orca Swim Team-36 1:01.65
6 Adam Torrey M39 Snoco YMCA Barra-36  1:02.43

Event 13 Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

Entries for the Mixed Medley Relay

are due to the Clerk of Course by

the end of Event 7, the 50 Free.
Team

Relay Seed Time

--- No entries for event

Event 14 Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Entries for Women's Free Relay

are due to the Clerk of Course by

the end of Event 7, the 50 Free.
Team

Relay Seed Time

---  No entries for event

Event 15 Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Entries for the Men's Free Relay

are due to the Clerk of Course by

the end of Event 7, the 50 Free.
Team

Relay Seed Time

--- No entries for event

Event 16 Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of5 Finals Starts at 02:09 PM

1 Janice Petaja W74 Bainbridge Aquat-36 ~ 2:30.00
2 Heather Adkins-Narte W71 Bainbridge Aquat-36 2:10.00
3 Denise Dumouchel W63 Oregon Masters-37 1:57.10
4 Shuxu Huffman W31 Orca Swim Team-36 2:00.00
5 James (Jay) Bowditch M87 Bainbridge Aquat-36 2:20.00
Heat 2 of 5 Finals Starts at02:13 PM
1 Catherine Davies W51 Bainbridge Aquat-36 1:44.25
2 Kate Meyers W77 Bainbridge Aquat-36 1:39.00
3 Barbara Belt W69 Bainbridge Aquat-36 1:35.05
4 Adair Dingle W65 Mercer Island Re-36 1:35.17
5 Dennis Sawyer M81 Bainbridge Aquat-36 1:40.01
6 Dan Underbrink M69 Team Walker Inte-36 1:45.00
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Heat 3 of 5 Finals Startsat02:17 PM

1

[S2 N OV V]

6

Ethan Fowler M54
Wendy Hoffman w63
Stephanie Zimmerman W38
Erin Cyger W54
Tari Stonecipher w60
Leah Gustitus W41

Bernardo's All S-36
Team Walker Inte-36
Husky Masters-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
North End Otters-36
Orca Swim Team-36

Heat 4 of 5 Finals Starts at 02:20 PM

H

1

C vt N

U D WN =

M75
W33
W23
W27
W60
M59

Gary Benson
Rachel Loch
Amelia Rees
Maggie Krystad
Karen Kramer
David Scott

Kevin Wu
Molly Brunjes

M33
W45

Justin Neiman M41
William Long M26
Alex Goldstein M56
John Keppeler M58

Puget Sound Mast-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Cascade Masters-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Mercer Island Re-36
Team Walker Inte-36

at 5of5 Finals Startsat02:23 PM

Orca Swim Team-36
Cascade Masters-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Mercer Island Re-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36

Event 17 Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly
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1:31.17
1:27.00
1:23.27
1:24.24
1:27.00
1:32.07

1:20.00
1:17.60
1:15.46
1:17.55
1:18.00
1:20.05

1:15.00
1:10.13
1:07.00
1:10.00
1:12.00
1:15.00

Lane Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Heat 1of6 Finals Startsat02:25PM

2
3
4

We4
W56
M38

Maureen McNulty
Kelly Thompson
DeBear Shore

Bainbridge Aquat-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Orca Swim Team-36

Heat 2 of 6 Finals Starts at 02:27 PM

2
3
4
5

Jenni Walker W30
Carleen Gosney w71
Elizabeth Amon W57

Chelsea Lee W42

Orca Swim Team-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Mercer Island Re-36
Orca Swim Team-36

Heat 3 of 6 Finals Starts at 02:29 PM

1

U s W N

6

Robert Powell Mé63
Michael Cyger M55
Kimberley Miller W44

M68
W42
W45

David Brown
Amanda Winans
Janice Huang

Bainbridge Aquat-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Puget Sound Mast-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Orca Swim Team-36

Bainbridge Aquat-36

Heat 4 of 6 Finals Starts at 02:31 PM

H

1

C vt wN

QN Ul A W N

Victoria Peterson W27
Dave O'Neil M67
Hillary Jensen-Bergren W44
Charlotte Davis W75
Peter Nimb M60
Mason Chuang M46

Lindsey Jennings W44

Marc Hoecker M48
Adam Krol M24
Karl Weiss M65
Christopher Xia M24

Gerald Cermak M62

Bainbridge Aquat-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Harbor Aquatics-36
Lake Washington-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Orca Swim Team-36

at 5of6 Finals Startsat02:32 PM

Cascade Masters-36
Bainbridge Aquat-36
Cascade Masters-36
Mercer Island Re-36
Orca Swim Team-36
Puget Sound Mast-36

1:00.00
48.00
50.00

45.00
42.00
43.00
46.00

39.00
34.84
34.00
34.00
36.61
40.00

33.00
33.00
32.98
33.00
33.00
33.00

30.55
29.99
29.00
29.00
30.00
31.48
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Heat 6 Finals (#17 Mixed 50 Yard Butterfly)

1 Adam Torrey M39 Snoco YMCA Barra-36 2670
2 Kevin Jones M37 Orca Swim Team-36 26.00
3 Almaz Faskhutdinov M21 Port Angeles Swi-36 2205 _
4 Connor Swaney M24 Snoco YMCA Barra-36 25.00 _
5 Trip Taylor M44 Orca Swim Team-36 2653
6 Casey Colella M30 Cascade Masters-36 2870

Event 18 Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of6 Finals Startsat02:35PM
1 Heather Adkins-Narte W71 Bainbridge Aquat-36 2:20.00

2 Amanda Davies W48 Bainbridge Aquat-36 2:0190
3 Blythe Cozart W45 Bainbridge Aquat-36 2:00.00
4 Jennifer Tran W30 Orca Swim Team-36 2:00.72
5 Laurence (Larry Hile M75 Bainbridge Aquat-36 2:1880
6 Meegan Rucker W46 Bainbridge Aquat-36 3:3030
Heat 2 of 6 Finals Starts at 02:40 PM
1 Laurie Leak W69 Bainbridge Aquat-36 1:55.00
2 Peggy Nimb W59 Bainbridge Aquat-36 ~ 1:47.92 _
3  Erin Hill W41 Bainbridge Aquat-36 1:45.00 _
4 Kate Meyers W77 Bainbridge Aquat-36 1:45.00 _
5 Adair Dingle W65 Mercer Island Re-36 1:4838 _
6 Graham Anderson M74 Team Walker Inte-36 1:58.26
Heat 3 of 6 Finals Starts at 02:43 PM
1 Leah Gustitus W41 Orca Swim Team-36 1:39.55
2 Victoria Good W32 Bainbridge Aquat-36 1:35.00
3  Wendy Hoffman W63 Team Walker Inte-36 1:32.00 _
4 Kerry Ness M56 Team Walker Inte-36 1:34.00 _
5 Dan Underbrink M69 Team Walker Inte-36 1:36.00
6 Amelia Rees W23 Cascade Masters-36 1:4499
Heat 4 of 6 Finals Starts at 02:46 PM
1 Janice Huang W45 Bainbridge Aquat-36 1:30.00
2 Hillary Jensen-Bergren W44 Harbor Aquatics-36 1:27.23
3 Elizabeth Johnsen W47 Thunderbird Aqua-36 ~ 1:25.34
4 Melissa Cheadle W36 Bainbridge Aquat-36 1:2633
5 Erin Cyger W54 Bainbridge Aquat-36 1:29.29 _
6 Anna Wehowsky W30 Orca Swim Team-36 1:30.00 _
Heat 5o0f 6 Finals Starts at 02:48 PM
1 Lee Graber M48 Cascade Masters-36 1:21.39 _
2 Patrick Yalung M66 Bainbridge Aquat-36 1:16.88
3 Andrew Sumnicht M33 Cascade Masters-36 1:1399
4 Mason Chuang M46 Orca Swim Team-36 1:15.00 _
5 Emily Lederman W27 Orca Swim Team-36 1:20.00 _
6 Rod Stevens M68 Bainbridge Aquat-36 1:22.00

Heat 6 of 6 Finals Starts at 02:50 PM
1 Mike Archambault M43 Bainbridge Aquat-36 1:10.00

2 Braden Pence M43 Cascade Masters-36 1:10.00 _
3 Nate Harris M23 Husky Masters-36 1:05.21
4 Maxwell Perry M47 Cascade Masters-36 1:08.00 _
5 Chris Parker M53 Snoco YMCA Barra-36  1:10.00 _
6 Jacob Yang M25 Cascade Masters-36 1:12.00



